
Pos 

 

GTS1 

1 

2 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

 

Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Pro 

1 

2 

 

PTB 

1 

2 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PTE 

1 

No. 

2 

31 

54 

48 

7 

3 

0 

87 

56 

21 

17 

43 

V8 

71 

13L 

91 

36 

248 

4 

21 

332 

29 

77 

Name 

Raymond Zanotto 

Team Edge Motorworks #3 

Tristan Littlehale 

Skip Rebozzi 

Jon Burgis 

Billy Maher 

Andrew Morton 

David Martel 

Thomas Pitre 

James Markarian 

James Laughlin 15-2732 

Dave Allen 15-2819 

Steve Wilson 15-2196 

Thomas Woehrie 15-2436 

Mike Bliss 15-2813 

Dougie Braddock 15-4563 

Bob Bradfield 

Robert Seibel 

Glen McCready 

Erick Van Wagenen 

Joseph Colicchio 

Eduardo Li 

Tommy Lo 

Class 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Masters 

Pro 

Pro 

PTB 

PTB 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTE 

Laps 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

9 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

8 

6 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

Diff 

0.367 

1:00.526 

1:24.016 

5 Laps 

14 Laps 

6.868 

7.954 

25.969 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

39.901 

41.131 

57.557 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

26:23.703 

26:24.070 

24:57.328 

25:57.854 

26:21.344 

16:32.450 

2.848 

26:10.233 

26:17.101 

26:18.187 

26:20.884 

26:46.853 

25:07.022 

25:36.035 

16:30.768 

12:42.796 

25:01.512 

25:41.413 

25:22.592 

26:03.723 

26:20.149 

25:49.236 

25:51.078 

Best Tm 

1:57.067 

1:56.964 

1:44.403 

1:49.020 

1:50.747 

1:48.795 

1:55.286 

1:56.545 

1:56.189 

1:55.491 

1:56.085 

1:59.352 

2:00.817 

1:55.684 

1:55.934 

1:51.685 

1:55.155 

1:53.015 

1:56.375 

1:57.702 

2:03.377 

1:56.260 

Make - Model 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 325is 

Honda Civic 

Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

Ford coupe 

ford sedan 

Legends Ford Coupe 

Legends Ford Sedan 

Legends Ford Coupe 

Chevy coupe 

Mazda RX-7 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda TC Design Miata 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/1/2015 8:19:48 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

7.042 

Avg. Speed 

85.224 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.407 

Best Speed 

88.588 

Best Lap by 

6 - Cameron Fox 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Sept 26-27 

Group C - INEX, PT, ST, SU, HC, AIX, CMC, CMC2, FFR, GTS, LEGENDS, SPEC-Z, SI, SpecE46 

Group C - Sunday Race 

Race started at 16:23:15 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

9/27/2015 04:20 PM 
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Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

52 

42 

64 

28 

93 

28 

71 

2 

333 

21 

44 

46 

97 

223 

76 

6 

175 

11 

22 

16 

2 

51ev 

77 

4 

51 

38 

Name 

Barry  Thompson 

Team Wolfgang's Foreign Car 

Team Brown/Heyer 

Mark White 

Geoff Velguth 

stephen mchenry 

Christopher McHenry 

Team BTM Motorwerks 

Team TC  D esign Feat. M ark Drennan (SE 46) 

Deejay Riley 

Eric Sidebotham 

Aristotle Balogh 

Natasha Balogh 

Shane Smith 

Shaun Webster 

Cameron Fox 

Dean Mansour 

Team Valkyrie Autosport 2 

Giles Powell 

Team Davidson Racing 

Ken Kurtz 

Richard Hilleman 

Tom Boyd 15-2594 

Douglas Marshall 15-2882 

Christopher Reber 15-2369 

Ralph Bush 15-2920 

Class 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Super  Tour ing 1 

Super  Tour ing 3 

Super  Tour ing 3 

Super  Tour ing 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Thunde rRoadste r  

Thunde rRoadste r  

Thunde rRoadste r  

Thunde rRoadste r  

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

13 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

0.472 

45.260 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4.143 

4.643 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6.799 

1 Lap 

31.033 

39.566 

0.606 

47.144 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

25:51.550 

26:36.338 

25:01.399 

25:24.958 

25:44.751 

26:20.541 

26:24.647 

26:37.816 

26:41.959 

26:42.459 

25:07.451 

25:07.781 

25:08.376 

25:41.983 

25:56.492 

24:50.286 

25:52.371 

25:59.170 

25:20.798 

25:45.716 

26:16.749 

26:25.282 

25:40.359 

25:40.965 

26:27.503 

25:36.560 

Best Tm 

1:56.184 

1:59.603 

2:01.818 

2:03.406 

2:04.695 

2:07.643 

2:07.578 

1:51.336 

1:51.312 

1:51.505 

1:52.900 

1:52.936 

1:52.664 

1:55.211 

1:55.262 

1:42.407 

1:48.116 

1:49.310 

1:53.371 

1:46.487 

1:48.090 

1:48.957 

1:52.858 

1:52.702 

1:53.298 

2:01.245 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Spec E30 

Mazda Miata 

MADZA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330 

BMW 330ci 

BMW e46 

BMW E46 

BMW E46 

bmw spec e46 

BMW 330i 

bmw E36 M3 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

DR Eagle 

Pontiac Trans Am 

Radical SR3 

Thunder Roadster classic 

Legends Thunder Roadster 

600 racing Thunder car 

Singer Thunder Roadster 
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Margin of Victory 

7.042 

Avg. Speed 

85.224 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.407 

Best Speed 

88.588 

Best Lap by 

6 - Cameron Fox 
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Group C - INEX, PT, ST, SU, HC, AIX, CMC, CMC2, FFR, GTS, LEGENDS, SPEC-Z, SI, SpecE46 

Group C - Sunday Race 

Race started at 16:23:15 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

9/27/2015 04:20 PM 

Page 2/2 


